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Nickel Plated
Brass Adaptors

Male x Female Adaptors

“ooe | A |

Code
RL10/10K
RL10/13K
RL10/17K
RL13/13K
RL13/17K
RL13/21K
RL17/17K
RL17/21K
RL17/26K
RL21/21K
RL21/26K
RL21/33K
RL26/26K
RL26/33K
RL33/33K

RLO5/05
RLO5/10
RL10/10
RL10/13
RL10/17
RL13/13
RL13/17
RL13/21
RL17/17
RL17/21
RL17/26
RL21/21
RL21/26
RL21/33
RL26/26
RL26/33
RL33/33
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M5
M5
1/8"
1/8"
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174"
1/4"
1/4"
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172"
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3/4"
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TECH DATA SHEET 10704

KELMZ4

Enhanced Quality Performance
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Nickel Plated -
Brass Adaptors KE'-ME

Male x Female Adaptors

Code . A1 L B CH
RL10/10X 1/8" 1/8" 22 6 14
RL10/10Y 1/8" 1/8" 42 6 14
RL13/13X 1/4" 1/4" 28 8 17
RL13/13Y 1/4" 1/4" 51 8 17
RL17/17X 3/8" 3/8" 32 9 22
RL21/21X 172" 1/2" 35 10 26
RL26/26X 3/4" 3/4" 50 12 30
RL33/33X 1" 1" 50 13 38

Swivel Connectors - Equal
» n“---

2110-18 1/8" 7.5 13 13

cH1 2110-14 1/4" 11 16 15 33
, oz 2110-38 3/8" 11.5 20 17 35.5
°|
A 4 7 -

4
8 code | A | B |cHl[cCH2| L |
2115-18 1/8" 6 13 13 24.5
2115-14 174" 8 16 16 31
2115-38 3/8" 9 20 18 34.5

A n“ﬂ
Al HY M
SF10  1/8" 18" 27.7
a:] _[E__:T_’:L[ i'—l_j_ SF13  1/4" 1740 31 11 8 14 17
o
% SF17  3/8" 3/8" 365 13 10 17 21
SF21 1/ 12" 425 16 12 22 26
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Nickel Plated -
Brass Adaptors KE'-MB

Blanking Plugs

Code A B L CH
A VZ05 M5 45 8 8
vZ10 1/8" 6.5 10 14
[B L vZ13 1/4" 9 13 17
N o vzi7 38" 95 135 19
vZ21 1/2" 10 145 24
VZ26 3/4" 11 16 30
VZ33 1" 12 17 40
"ot | A | B | L | D | on
A ZV-10 1/8" 6 8.5 14 5
Zv-13 1/4" 8 11 17 6
[B L " -
% ) ZV-17 3/8 9 125 20 8
cH Zv-21 /g 10 135 25 10
3
7 |
4 > ™
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